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Hall

AREA
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431,05

974,97 фут²
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Master bedroom

Master wardrobe

Master Bathoom

Bedroom1

Bedroom2

Kitchen-Dining-Living

Hall

Bathroom

Corridor

Powder

Laundry

256,12

80,98

81,85

174,18

154,50

689,52

47,20

41,51

25,02

48,61

46,77
1 646,26

фут²

1.11

1.12

Balcony

Deck

518,15

587,60
1 105,75

фут²

Basement floor First floor OPTION 1

Interior permises
Basement floor (without garage) - 431.05 Sq ft
First floor - 1646.26 Sq ft_____________
Total interior permises 2 077.31 Sq ft

Exterior (summer permises)
First floor - 1 105.75 Sq ft_____________________
Total exterior (summer permises) 1105.75 Sq ft

Garage - 543.92 Sq ft

Total (all permises)  - 3726.98 Sq ft

Walls
Basement floor - 533.07
First floor - 1 105.75 Sq ft
2477.27 Sq ftSq Ft

Sq Ft

Sq Ft
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